Jun 25 2024 (21:30) India Rail Info

Danapur - Ratlam Special Fare Summer Special/09030 - Exp - WR
VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction to UJN/Ujjain Junction
9h 7m - 473 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DNR  |Danapur 14:00 0 |1 0 28 (54 |ECR
2 ARA Ara Junction 15:25 15:27 2m |0 |1 39 |44 |59 |[ECR
3 |BXR |Buxar 17:00 17:02 2m |0 |1 108 |47 |68 |ECR
4 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 19:02 19:12 10m [0 |1 202 (60 |79 [ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 |PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 22:30 22:40 10m (0 |1 344 |97 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
6 CNB  |Kanpur Central 00:40 00:45 5m |0 |2 538 |55 |127 |NCR
7 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi junction 04:45 04:55 10m [0 |2 759 |51 |258 |NCR
8 BINA |Bina Junction 07:55 08:00 5m |0 |2 912 |49 |411 |[WCR
9 [SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 11:00 11:02 2m |0 |2 1059 |58 |519 [WCR
10 |UJN |Ujjain Junction 14:02 14:07 5m [0 |2 [1232|55 (492 |WR
11 [NAD |Nagda Junction 15:07 15:09 2m (0 |2 [1287 |48 [469 [WR
12 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 16:00 0 |2 1328 |- 494 |WR

Jun 25 2024 (21:30) https://indiarailinfo.com



